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112 - 800m Lelaki DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 01:51.5 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA UM 2025
National Record NR 01:47.4 Batumalai Rajakumar 1985

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:17 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 314 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:04.79   Q

2 187 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 2:06.13   Q

3 232 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI UNIMAS 2:07.69   Q

4 132 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN POLI 2:07.76   q

5 359 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN AZIZ UUM 2:09.05  

6 197 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:10.77  

- 163 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAMZAH UIAM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:17 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 277 AVINASHWER AUSTIN A/L MURUGAN UPM 2:01.40   Q

2 263 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE UPM 2:01.86   Q

3 192 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 2:02.64   Q

4 238 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN 2:08.34   q

5 327 TINEESHVARAN A/L SHANKAR UTEM 2:09.90  

- 315 NISHEN A/L SIVAM USM DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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800m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 277 AVINASHWER AUSTIN A/L MURUGAN UPM 2:01.40 Q

2 2 263 MOHAMMAD RAMDHANI AZANI BIN ROSLIE UPM 2:01.86 Q

3 2 192 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI UM 2:02.64 Q

4 1 314 VARUNESH SELVARAJ USM 2:04.79 Q

5 1 187 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 2:06.13 Q

6 1 232 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI UNIMAS 2:07.69 Q

7 1 132 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN POLI 2:07.76 q

8 2 238 TIRESSH A/L RAJAMOGAN UNITEN 2:08.34 q

9 1 359 MUHAMMAD AFIQ AIMAN BIN AZIZ UUM 2:09.05

10 2 327 TINEESHVARAN A/L SHANKAR UTEM 2:09.90

11 1 197 LUQMAN DANIEL BIN MOHD KAMMAL UM 2:10.77

- 1 163 MUHAMMAD HARITH HAMZAH UIAM DNS

- 2 315 NISHEN A/L SIVAM USM DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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